
NYRCHA

Club Herd Work

Open

Rider Horse April May July August Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total To Top To Next

1 2 3 4 5

Joe Decker Pearls Moonshine 66 69 68 3 YES 69.00 68.00 66.00 203.00

Robin Stang A Purrfect One Time 70.5 72 2 NO 72.00 70.50  142.50 (60.50) (60.50)

William Jovenall Smooth Talkin Sue 68 69 2 NO 69.00 68.00  137.00 (66.00) (5.50)

Seth Whiteley Master Sioux 62.5 70 2 NO 70.00 62.50  132.50 (70.50) (4.50)

Steven Lanvit LR Sweet Lil Stevie 60 70 2 NO 70.00 60.00  130.00 (73.00) (2.50)

Haley Gilpin TL Boonstruck 73 1 NO 73.00   73.00 (130.00) (57.00)

Jim Roth Kick Up The Lights 72 1 NO 72.00   72.00 (131.00) (1.00)

Desiree Hoyt DB Strictly Business 72 1 NO 72.00   72.00 (131.00) 0.00

Derek Partridge U Giv Luv A Bad Name 71 1 NO 71.00   71.00 (132.00) (1.00)

Tim Alford Major Adams 71 1 NO 71.00   71.00 (132.00) 0.00

Rebecca Lipka JMP Maximus 71 1 NO 71.00   71.00 (132.00) 0.00

Maria Wladyka Heza Red Cat 71 1 NO 71.00   71.00 (132.00) 0.00

Ben Bowman Juztice For All 71 1 NO 71.00   71.00 (132.00) 0.00

Lyle Frederickson Hail Crushin Cat 70 1 NO 70.00   70.00 (133.00) (1.00)

Skyler Lawson Elans Stylish 70 1 NO 70.00   70.00 (133.00) 0.00

Brandy Johnson Bright CD Lights 70 1 NO 70.00   70.00 (133.00) 0.00

Jed Lawfrence Shez Not Trashy 70 1 NO 70.00   70.00 (133.00) 0.00

Rebecca Lipka This Cats Boss 69.5 1 NO 69.50   69.50 (133.50) (0.50)

Jed Lawfrence Girls Guns Money 69 1 NO 69.00   69.00 (134.00) (0.50)

Skyler Lawson CR Tuff N Smooth 69 1 NO 69.00   69.00 (134.00) 0.00

Robin Stang Katies Lil Boons 69 1 NO 69.00   69.00 (134.00) 0.00

Joey McCrae Lethal Dose Dun It 68.5 1 NO 68.50   68.50 (134.50) (0.50)

Cortney Shipley Toogracefullysmoothe 68 1 NO 68.00   68.00 (135.00) (0.50)

Bill Alguire Dos O Bodee 68 1 NO 68.00   68.00 (135.00) 0.00

Seth Whiteley Tommytime 66.5 1 NO 66.50   66.50 (136.50) (1.50)

William Jovenall Moms Smart Kitty 66 1 NO 66.00   66.00 (137.00) (0.50)

Lyle Frederickson Crushin Hail 63 1 NO 63.00   63.00 (140.00) (3.00)

Steven Lanvit The Boondoc 63 1 NO 63.00   63.00 (140.00) 0.00

Matt Lipka Mind Your Peaches 62.5 1 NO 62.50   62.50 (140.50) (0.50)

Gary Sorrell Panolas Memory 62 1 NO 62.00   62.00 (141.00) (0.50)

Rebecca Truax RW Outreycious 60 1 NO 60.00   60.00 (143.00) (2.00)

Seth Whiteley Cherry Twizzler 60 1 NO 60.00   60.00 (143.00) 0.00

Jane Moulton Times The Remedy 60 1 NO 60.00   60.00 (143.00) 0.00

Wendy Kuhn This Senoritas Smart 0 1 NO 0.00   0.00 (203.00) (60.00)



NYRCHA

Club Herd Work

Non Pro

Rider Horse April May July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total To Top To Next

1 2 3 4 5

Jaime Pisculli CR Got To Be Tuff 68.00 70.00 69.00 3 YES 70.00 69.00 68.00 207.00

Tim Alford Major Adams 68.00 63.50 65.00 71.00 4 YES 71.00 68.00 65.00 204.00 (3.00) (3.00)

Alex Morency Smokinhottatertot 60.00 71.50 71.00 3 YES 71.50 71.00 60.00 202.50 (4.50) (1.50)

Brittany McKerlie Twilight Rey 65.00 66.00 68.00 3 YES 68.00 66.00 65.00 199.00 (8.00) (3.50)

Tim Alford The Cats Packin 63.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 4 YES 63.00 60.00 60.00 183.00 (24.00) (16.00)

Desiree Hoyt DB Stictly Business 72.00 73.00 2 NO 73.00 72.00  145.00 (62.00) (38.00)

William Jovenall Smooth Talkin Sue 73.00 65.00 2 NO 73.00 65.00  138.00 (69.00) (7.00)

William Jovenall Moms Smart Kitty 62.00 68.00 2 NO 68.00 62.00  130.00 (77.00) (8.00)

Wendy Kuhn Sangria Time 73.50 1 NO 73.50   73.50 (133.50) (56.50)

Maria Wladyka Heza Red Cat 73.00 1 NO 73.00   73.00 (134.00) (0.50)

Jacob Partridge Prince Rey 72.00 0.00 2 NO 72.00 0.00  72.00 (135.00) (1.00)

Amanda Whiteley Wright Oledo 72.00 1 NO 72.00   72.00 (135.00) 0.00

William Jovenall SW Pretty Boy Pistol 71.00 1 NO 71.00   71.00 (136.00) (1.00)

Terri McCue Swinging Tenlight 70.50 1 NO 70.50   70.50 (136.50) (0.50)

Rebecca Ramsey Magnums Lily 70.50 1 NO 70.50   70.50 (136.50) 0.00

Jim Roth Kick Up The Lights 70.00 1 NO 70.00   70.00 (137.00) (0.50)

Emma Kuhn This Senoritas Smart 70.00 1 NO 70.00   70.00 (137.00) 0.00

Leslie Gilley Lil Dualena CD 69.00 1 NO 69.00   69.00 (138.00) (1.00)

Jennifer Richards Bright CD Lights 69.00 1 NO 69.00   69.00 (138.00) 0.00

Wayne Kiel Coyote Moonshine 68.00 1 NO 68.00   68.00 (139.00) (1.00)

Clara Frederickson Smooth Pepto Playboy 68.00 1 NO 68.00   68.00 (139.00) 0.00

Jill Flint Diamonds In Caicos 68.00 1 NO 68.00   68.00 (139.00) 0.00

Bailey Hoyt Peptoisslickandquick 68.00 1 NO 68.00   68.00 (139.00) 0.00

Robin Stang Katies Lil Boon 67.00 1 NO 67.00   67.00 (140.00) (1.00)

Carly Ostrander Smart Sara Roos 66.50 1 NO 66.50   66.50 (140.50) (0.50)

Maria Oglesby Dont Look Pancho 66.00 1 NO 66.00   66.00 (141.00) (0.50)

Lisa Allen Just Enough Shine 65.00 1 NO 65.00   65.00 (142.00) (1.00)

Marra Gilmore Doc Holly Day 64.00 1 NO 64.00   64.00 (143.00) (1.00)

Haley Turnell TL Boonstruck 64.00 1 NO 64.00   64.00 (143.00) 0.00

Mandi Cain Beaus Smokin Pepto 64.00 1 NO 64.00   64.00 (143.00) 0.00

Jeremy Cain NHFSparkysLenaTaylor 63.00 1 NO 63.00   63.00 (144.00) (1.00)

Jaime Pisculli Once Upon A Blu Boon 60.00 1 NO 60.00   60.00 (147.00) (3.00)

Jill Romask Countin Bands 60.00 1 NO 60.00   60.00 (147.00) 0.00

Krista Larouch Bet Shes A Royal Cat 60.00 1 NO 60.00   60.00 (147.00) 0.00

Carol Maples Hot Mada 60.00 1 NO 60.00   60.00 (147.00) 0.00

Gary Sorrell Panolas Memory 0.00 1 NO 0.00   0.00 (207.00) (60.00)

Bill Alguire Dos O Bodee 0.00 1 NO 0.00   0.00 (207.00) 0.00



NYRCHA

Club Herd Work

Green Rider

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Total To Top To Next

1 2 3 4 5 6

Elliana Alicea The Cats Packin 67 72.5 67.5 73 60 5 YES 73.0 72.5 67.5 67.0 213.00

Celia Alicea LH Smooth Kitty 65 63.5 69 68 68 5 YES 69.0 68.0 68.0 65.0 205.00 (8.00) (8.00)

Brittany McKerlie Twilight Rey 70 65 66 68.5 4 YES 70.0 68.5 66.0 65.0 204.50 (8.50) (0.50)

Tristan Cox Miss Poco Honey Bea 60 60.5 0 60 4 YES 60.5 60.0 60.0 0.0 180.50 (32.50) (24.00)

Melissa Miller NRR Stylish Starlite 67 67 2 NO 67.0 67.0   134.00 (79.00) (46.50)

Susan Albright LR Sweet Lil Stevie 69 64 2 NO 69.0 64.0   133.00 (80.00) (1.00)

LeAnne Drybala Blueper 64 66 2 NO 66.0 64.0   130.00 (83.00) (3.00)

Sarah Lawrence Champ Sunshine 71.5 1 NO 71.5    71.50 (141.50) (58.50)

Martin Justick Peeka Snow Bunny 71 1 NO 71.0    71.00 (142.00) (0.50)

Carlee Sarna CCS Wild Journey 70 1 NO 70.0    70.00 (143.00) (1.00)

Rachel Bancroft Pearls Moonshine 70 1 NO 70.0    70.00 (143.00) 0.00

Emma Kuhn This Senoritas Smart 67 1 NO 67.0    67.00 (146.00) (3.00)

Quinn Sharkey Smart Spookin 63 1 NO 63.0    63.00 (150.00) (4.00)

Jill Romask Countin Bands 63 1 NO 63.0    63.00 (150.00) 0.00

Lorelei Emmons Juan Last Cat 63 1 NO 63.0    63.00 (150.00) 0.00

Isaac Haislip Docs Genuine Chrome 62 1 NO 62.0    62.00 (151.00) (1.00)

Carol Maples Hot Mada 62 1 NO 62.0    62.00 (151.00) 0.00

Justine Wood CD Roan 60 1 NO 60.0    60.00 (153.00) (2.00)

Julie Houston Little Midnight Gal 60 1 NO 60.0    60.00 (153.00) 0.00

Rachel Cobb No Gun Sista 60 1 NO 60.0    60.00 (153.00) 0.00

Jessica McCann Pennies Gotta Gun 0 1 NO 0.0    0.00 (213.00) (60.00)

Julianna Wickham Made In Chyna 0 1 NO 0.0    0.00 (213.00) 0.00

Aurora Jones My Fancy Red Dually 0 1 NO 0.0    0.00 (213.00) 0.00



NYRCHA

Club Herd Work

Green Horse

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Total To Top To Next

1 2 3 4 5 6

Chet Martin KS True Grit 68.0 60.0 2 NO 68.0 60.0   128.00

Alex Sigler Poppy 69.0 1 NO 69.0    69.00 (59.00) (59.00)

Mark Sigler Rambo 68.5 1 NO 68.5    68.50 (59.50) (0.50)

Bill Jovenall Moms Smart Kitty 68.0 1 NO 68.0    68.00 (60.00) (0.50)

Jed Lawrence One Feral Cat 68.0 1 NO 68.0    68.00 (60.00) 0.00

Karen Black MKS Black Archer 67.0 1 NO 67.0    67.00 (61.00) (1.00)

Joey McCrae Metallic Peacemaker 67.0 1 NO 67.0    67.00 (61.00) 0.00

Robin Waite I Toad You So 67.0 1 NO 67.0    67.00 (61.00) 0.00

Mark Sigler Garfield 66.5 1 NO 66.5    66.50 (61.50) (0.50)

Aurora Jones My Fancy Red Dually 64.5 1 NO 64.5    64.50 (63.50) (2.00)

Alex Sigler Izzy 64.0 1 NO 64.0    64.00 (64.00) (0.50)

Maeve Sharkey Cow Turnin Cat 63.5 1 NO 63.5    63.50 (64.50) (0.50)

Kaitlin Reed Blues Lucky Spook 61.0 1 NO 61.0    61.00 (67.00) (2.50)

Maura Hennie TF Mccues Fancy Gem 60.0 1 NO 60.0    60.00 (68.00) (1.00)

joey McCrae No Gun Sista 60.0 1 NO 60.0    60.00 (68.00) 0.00

Shirley Casey Peptos Playing A CD 60.0 1 NO 60.0    60.00 (68.00) 0.00

Irene Bragg Pour This Mitch A Double 0.0 1 NO 0.0    0.00 (128.00) (60.00)

Seth Whiteley YouKnowYouWantToo 0.0 1 NO 0.0    0.00 (128.00) 0.00

Joey McCrae Shamrock Playn 0.0 1 NO 0.0    0.00 (128.00) 0.00

Joey McCrae Cash Bar No Chex 0.0 1 NO 0.0    0.00 (128.00) 0.00

Seth Whiteley Tommytime 0.0 1 NO 0.0    0.00 (128.00) 0.00

Jacob Partridge Keep Dees Guns 0.0 1 NO 0.0    0.00 (128.00) 0.00



NRCHA

Open Bridle

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Jed Lawrence Blue Boon Shining 145.0 140.0 2 NO 145.00 140.00      285.00

Alex Sigler Desis Hot Dish 142.0 140.5 2 NO 142.00 140.50      282.50 (2.50) (2.50)

Seth Whiteley Master Sioux 143.5 146.0 2 NO 146.00 143.50      289.50 4.50 7.00

Ben Bowman Timeforlightening 144.5 1 NO 144.50       144.50 (140.50) (145.00)

Chet Martin KR Ima Trshya 142.0 147.0 2 NO 147.00 142.00      289.00 4.00 144.50

Chet Martin One Time Up North 141.0 138.0 2 NO 141.00 138.00      279.00 (6.00) (10.00)

0 NO        0.00 (285.00) (279.00)

0 NO        0.00 (285.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (285.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (285.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (285.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (285.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (285.00) 0.00



NRCHA

LOB

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Joe Decker Pearls Moonshine 129.00 127.00 129.00 139.00 129.50 136.50 131.50 135.00 8 YES 139.00 136.50 135.00 131.50 129.50 129.00 129.00 929.50

Joe Decker ZBOML 128.50 130.00 127.50 135.50 134.50 138.00 124.00 131.00 8 YES 138.00 135.50 134.50 131.00 130.00 128.50 127.50 925.00 (4.50) (4.50)

Skyler Lawson Elans Stylish 139.50 130.00 138.50 144.50 141.00 5 NO 144.50 141.00 139.50 138.50 130.00   693.50 (236.00) (231.50)

Joe Decker SJR Diamond Sierra 138.50 133.00 140.50 130.50 4 NO 140.50 138.50 133.00 130.50    542.50 (387.00) (151.00)

Seth Whiteley Master Sioux 71.50 138.00 133.50 144.00 4 NO 144.00 138.00 133.50 71.50    487.00 (442.50) (55.50)

Karen Black Flashy Fritzideous 136.00 68.50 63.00 69.50 4 NO 136.00 69.50 68.50 63.00    337.00 (592.50) (150.00)

Rebecca Lipka This Cats Boss 143.50 139.00 2 NO 143.50 139.00      282.50 (647.00) (54.50)

Joey McCrae Lethal Dose Dun It 137.50 137.50 2 NO 137.50 137.50      275.00 (654.50) (7.50)

Joe Decker Majors Nifty Gun 126.50 120.00 2 NO 126.50 120.00      246.50 (683.00) (28.50)

Joe Decker K Code 133.00 1 NO 133.00       133.00 (796.50) (113.50)

Jacob Partridge Ima Wild Feline 70.50 1 NO 70.50       70.50 (859.00) (62.50)

Karen Black MKS Black Archer 0.00 1 NO 0.00       0.00 (929.50) (70.50)

0 NO        0.00 (929.50) 0.00



NRCHA

Non Pro Bridle

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Wendy Kuhn Sangria Time 137 142 135.5 3 NO 141.50 137.00 135.50     414.00

Allysn Light Bet Lucky 13 144 145 2 NO 144.50 144.00      288.50 (125.50) (125.50)

Desiree Hoyt DB Strictly Business 145 1 NO 145.00       145.00 (269.00) (143.50)

Lisa Sykes Shinee Hot Wheels 142.5 1 NO 142.50       142.50 (271.50) (2.50)

Jacob Partridge Prince Rey 0 69.5 2 NO 69.50 0.00      69.50 (344.50) (73.00)

0 NO        0.00 (414.00) (69.50)

0 NO        0.00 (414.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (414.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (414.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (414.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (414.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (414.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (414.00) 0.00



NRCHA

INPB

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Desiree Hoyt DB Strictly Business 144.5 145 2 NO 145.00 144.50      289.50

Allysn Light Bet Lucky 13 144 145 2 NO 144.50 144.00      288.50 (1.00) (1.00)

Wendy Kuhn Sangria Time 137 142 2 NO 141.50 137.00      278.50 (11.00) (10.00)

Jen Black Some Sweet Bettincat 138.5 136.5 2 NO 138.50 136.50      275.00 (14.50) (3.50)

Jacob Partridge Prince Rey 0 69.5 141.5 3 NO 141.50 69.50 0.00     211.00 (78.50) (64.00)

Jim Roth Kick Up The Lights 137 1 NO 137.00       137.00 (152.50) (74.00)

Marra Gilmore Doc Holly Day 133 1 NO 133.00       133.00 (156.50) (4.00)

Wendy Kuhn Sangria Time 68 1 NO 68.00       68.00 (221.50) (65.00)

0 NO        0.00 (289.50) (68.00)

0 NO        0.00 (289.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (289.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (289.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (289.50) 0.00



NRCHA

L1 NPB

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Brittany McKerlie Twilight Rey 132.50 131.00 130.50 60.00 132.00 135.50 136.50 140.00 135.50 133.50 135.00 141.50 12 YES 141.50 140.00 136.50 135.50 135.50 135.00 133.50 957.50

Tim Alford The Cats Packin 131.00 136.00 142.00 130.50 130.00 61.00 135.50 137.50 135.00 139.00 10 YES 142.00 139.00 137.50 136.00 135.50 135.00 131.00 956.00 (1.50) (1.50)

Joe McKerlie Heza Fancy Rooster 128.00 128.50 125.00 131.50 128.50 65.00 130.50 139.50 129.50 134.00 132.50 61.00 12 YES 139.50 134.00 132.50 131.50 130.50 129.50 128.50 926.00 (31.50) (30.00)

Desiree Hoyt DB Stictly Business 136.50 139.50 143.00 144.00 70.00 144.50 145.00 7 YES 145.00 144.50 144.00 143.00 139.50 136.50 70.00 922.50 (35.00) (3.50)

Krista Larouche Bet Shes A Royal Cat 126.00 140.00 137.00 61.00 138.00 139.00 6 NO 140.00 139.00 138.00 137.00 126.00 61.00 741.00 (216.50) (181.50)

Mandi Cain Beaus Smokin Pepto 130.00 65.00 130.00 136.00 136.50 5 NO 136.50 136.00 130.00 130.00 65.00 597.50 (360.00) (143.50)

Lisa Sykes Shinee Hot Wheels 138.00 137.50 142.50 137.50 4 NO 142.50 138.00 137.50 137.50 555.50 (402.00) (42.00)

Bethany Tyler TPH Palefacegunolena 137.00 135.00 136.00 136.00 4 NO 137.00 136.00 136.00 135.00 544.00 (413.50) (11.50)

Leslie Gilley Lil Dualena CD 135.00 132.50 138.50 134.50 4 NO 138.50 135.00 134.50 132.50 540.50 (417.00) (3.50)

Trudi Barrett Gold Playboy 133.00 137.50 133.50 3 NO 137.50 133.50 133.00 404.00 (553.50) (136.50)

Victoria Seip I Inherited Smarts 129.50 68.00 124.50 3 NO 129.50 124.50 68.00 322.00 (635.50) (82.00)

Lauren Partridge MJ Dunit 139.00 140.00 2 NO 140.00 139.00 279.00 (678.50) (43.00)

Marra Gilmore Doc Holly Day 133.00 141.50 2 NO 141.50 133.00 274.50 (683.00) (4.50)

Wayne Kiel Coyote Moonshine 128.00 125.00 2 NO 128.00 125.00 253.00 (704.50) (21.50)

Jacob Partridge PRince Rey 0.00 144.50 2 NO 144.50 0.00 144.50 (813.00) (108.50)

Natalee Holscher Seven S Rock Tonite 139.50 1 NO 139.50 139.50 (818.00) (5.00)

Lisa Allen Just Enough Shine 134.50 136.50 2 NO 136.50 136.50 (821.00) (3.00)

Wendy Kuhn Sangria Time 68.00 1 NO 68.00 68.00 (889.50) (68.50)



NRCHA

NP BOxing

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Jill Flint Diamonds N Caicos 143.00 146.00 142.00 145.50 146.50 5 NO 146.50 146.00 145.50 143.00 142.00   723.00

Taylor Wells Tonto Rodriguez 144.00 139.50 142.00 3 NO 144.00 142.00 139.50     425.50 (297.50) (297.50)

Jane Moulton Times The Remedy 131.50 71.50 137.50 2 NO 137.50 131.50 71.50     340.50 (382.50) (85.00)

Toni Blonde Bet Shes Wright 141.00 144.50 2 NO 144.50 141.00      285.50 (437.50) (55.00)

Maria Oglesby Dont Look Pancho 139.00 140.50 2 NO 140.50 139.00      279.50 (443.50) (6.00)

Erin Keys Dixies Reybl Yell 137.00 141.00 2 NO 141.00 137.00      278.00 (445.00) (1.50)

Emma Kuhn This Senoritas Smart 66.50 136.50 2 NO 136.50 66.50      203.00 (520.00) (75.00)

Anna Richards Startime Juice 69.50 1 NO 69.50       69.50 (653.50) (133.50)

Edith Petaccio Love Shaq 69.00 1 NO 69.00       69.00 (654.00) (0.50)

0 NO        0.00 (723.00) (69.00)

0 NO        0.00 (723.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (723.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (723.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (723.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (723.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (723.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (723.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (723.00) 0.00



NRCHA

INPBX

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Amanda Whiteley Wright Oledo 140.00 141.50 140.00 142.00 4 NO 142.00 141.50 140.00 140.00    563.50

Bethany Tyler TPH Palefacegunolena 135.50 140.00 143.00 139.00 4 NO 143.00 140.00 139.00 135.50    557.50 (6.00) (6.00)

Jane Moulton Times The Remedy 131.50 131.50 139.00 134.50 4 NO 139.00 134.50 131.50 131.50    536.50 (27.00) (21.00)

Taylor Wells Tonto Rodriguez 144.00 139.50 142.00 3 NO 144.00 142.00 139.50     425.50 (138.00) (111.00)

Toni Blonde Bet Shes Wright 141.00 144.50 2 NO 144.50 141.00      285.50 (278.00) (140.00)

Annie Decroix AKD Silver Smart 141.00 143.50 2 NO 143.50 141.00      284.50 (279.00) (1.00)

Lisa Allen Just Enough Shine 139.50 142.00 2 NO 142.00 139.50      281.50 (282.00) (3.00)

Toni Blonde Maxx Bett 141.50 131.50 2 NO 141.50 131.50      273.00 (290.50) (8.50)

Gracie Bair Reys Precious Star 142.40 1 NO 142.40       142.40 (421.10) (130.60)

Crista Boldt Big Dazzle 140.00 1 NO 140.00       140.00 (423.50) (2.40)

Jessica Martin JMP Long Nose Nate 139.00 1 NO 139.00       139.00 (424.50) (1.00)

Stephen Black Quejanas Cat 138.50 1 NO 138.50       138.50 (425.00) (0.50)

Victoria Seip I Inherited Smarts 137.50 1 NO 137.50       137.50 (426.00) (1.00)

Liz Picconne This Cats Boss 137.00 1 NO 137.00       137.00 (426.50) (0.50)

Stephen Black Shine On My GUn 135.50 1 NO 135.50       135.50 (428.00) (1.50)

Kimberyl Vandersluis Almosta Stylish Cat 135.50 1 NO 135.50       135.50 (428.00) 0.00

Crista Boldt Whizkey On Ice 132.00 1 NO 132.00       132.00 (431.50) (3.50)
0 NO        0.00 (563.50) (132.00)



NRCHA

Open Hack

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Chet Martin Hard Time Train 137.50 69.00 138.00 3 NO 138.00 137.50 69.00     344.50

Mark Sigler Too Smartallic Finn 145.00 142.00 2 NO 145.00 142.00      287.00 (57.50) (57.50)

Seth Whiteley Tommytime 139.50 1 NO 139.50       139.50 (205.00) (147.50)

Chet Martin Almosta Stylish Cat 137.00 1 NO 137.00       137.00 (207.50) (2.50)

Tim Alford Major Adams 73.00 1 NO 73.00       73.00 (271.50) (64.00)

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) (73.00)

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (344.50) 0.00



NRCHA

Ltd Open Hackamore

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Skyler Lawson CR Tuff N Smooth 137.50 138.50 127.50 3 NO 138.50 137.50 127.50     403.50

Seth Whiteley Tommytime 133.50 64.00 141.00 3 NO 141.00 133.50 64.00     338.50 (65.00) (65.00)

Steven Lanvit The Boondoc 131.50 130.50 2 NO 131.50 130.50      262.00 (141.50) (76.50)

Seth Whiteley YouKnowYouWantToo 145.50 1 NO 145.50       145.50 (258.00) (116.50)

Lyle Frederickson Crushin Hail 142.50 1 NO 142.50       142.50 (261.00) (3.00)
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) (142.50)
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (403.50) 0.00



NRCHA

Non Pro Hackamore

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Tim Alford Major Adams 127.00 132.00 135.00 136.50 126.00 130.50 138.00 139.50 126.50 132.00 10 YES 139.50 138.00 136.50 135.00 132.00 132.00 130.50 943.50

Jim Roth Wudda Cudda Shudda 140.00 136.00 132.00 3 NO 140.00 136.00 132.00     408.00 (535.50) (535.50)

Erin Gendreau Meoww 138.00 139.50 72.00 3 NO 139.50 138.00 72.00     349.50 (594.00) (58.50)

Kasey Snow Stylish Vixen 143.00 1 NO 143.00       143.00 (800.50) (206.50)

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) (143.00)

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (943.50) 0.00



NRCHA

1K

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Celia Alicea The Cats Packin 137.50 143.00 140.50 138.50 143.00 142.50 134.00 7 YES 143.00 143.00 142.50 140.50 138.50 137.50 134.00 979.00

Alex Morency Smokinhottatertot 141.50 140.00 138.50 137.50 137.00 136.50 139.50 141.50 8 YES 141.50 141.50 140.00 139.50 138.50 137.50 137.00 975.50 (3.50) (3.50)

Elliana Alicea LH Smooth Kitty 68.50 128.50 135.00 129.00 142.00 143.00 135.00 7 YES 143.00 142.00 135.00 135.00 129.00 128.50 68.50 881.00 (98.00) (94.50)

Jaime Pisculli CR Got To Be Tuff 129.50 126.00 140.00 137.50 60.00 120.50 138.00 61.50 8 YES 140.00 138.00 137.50 129.50 126.00 120.50 61.50 853.00 (126.00) (28.00)

Billie Hill Smart Like Magic 128.00 131.00 139.50 68.00 134.00 135.50 6 NO 139.50 135.50 134.00 131.00 128.00 68.00  736.00 (243.00) (117.00)

Anna Richards Startime Juice 136.50 67.50 68.00 140.00 137.00 143.50 6 NO 143.50 140.00 137.00 136.50 68.00 67.50  692.50 (286.50) (43.50)

Jaime Carter Side Spark 0.00 127.00 135.00 134.00 129.50 133.50 6 NO 135.00 134.00 133.50 129.50 127.00 0.00  659.00 (320.00) (33.50)

Mandi Cain Beuas Smokin Pepto 135.50 132.50 139.50 138.00 4 NO 139.50 138.00 135.50 132.50    545.50 (433.50) (113.50)

Nicholas Canevari Ichi Patrona 129.50 136.00 137.00 140.00 4 NO 140.00 137.00 136.00 129.50    542.50 (436.50) (3.00)

Carly Ostrander Smart Sara Roos 139.50 135.50 70.50 139.00 4 NO 139.50 139.00 135.50 70.50    484.50 (494.50) (58.00)

Rececca Ramsey Magnums Lily 129.00 69.50 140.50 137.00 4 NO 140.50 137.00 129.00 69.50    476.00 (503.00) (8.50)

Elliana Alicea The Cats Packin 139.00 141.50 141.50 3 NO 141.50 141.50 139.00     422.00 (557.00) (54.00)

Sarah Canevari One Time At Bandkamp 138.00 142.00 141.00 3 NO 142.00 141.00 138.00     421.00 (558.00) (1.00)

Celia Alicea LH Smooth Kitty 140.50 133.50 138.00 3 NO 140.50 138.00 133.50     412.00 (567.00) (9.00)

Trudi Barrett Gold Playboy 132.50 137.50 140.50 3 NO 140.50 137.50 132.50     410.50 (568.50) (1.50)

Jeremy Cain NHFSparkysLenaTaylor 130.00 126.00 123.00 3 NO 130.00 126.00 123.00     379.00 (600.00) (31.50)

Kaitlin Reed Blues Lucky Spook 141.00 140.50 2 NO 141.00 140.50      281.50 (697.50) (97.50)

Carlee Sarna CCS WIld Journey 141.5 137 2 NO 141.50 137.00      278.50 (700.50) (3.00)

Lauren Wells Roxsanne 136.50 137.00 2 NO 137.00 136.50      273.50 (705.50) (5.00)

Susan Albright LR Sweet Lil Stevie 135.50 134.50 2 NO 135.50 134.50      270.00 (709.00) (3.50)

Shirley Casey Peptos Playin A CD 136.50 133.00 2 NO 136.50 133.00      269.50 (709.50) (0.50)

Malika Plante Here Come The Broom 134.50 133.50 2 NO 134.50 133.50      268.00 (711.00) (1.50)

Anna Richards RG Tejons Lucky Draw 132.00 131.50 2 NO 132.00 131.50      263.50 (715.50) (4.50)

Ryan Yocum CCr Bet Shesa Star 140.50 1 NO 140.50       140.50 (838.50) (123.00)

Crista Boldt Big Dazzle 140.00 1 NO 140.00       140.00 (839.00) (0.50)

Crista Boldt Whizkey On ICe 139.00 1 NO 139.00       139.00 (840.00) (1.00)

Kim Vendersluis Almosta Stylish Cat 138.5 1 NO 138.50       138.50 (840.50) (0.50)

Steve Black Quejanas Cat 138.00 1 NO 138.00       138.00 (841.00) (0.50)

Robin Waite I Toad You So 136.50 1 NO 136.50       136.50 (842.50) (1.50)

Emma Kuhn This Senoritas Smart 136.0 0.00 2 NO 136.00 0.00      136.00 (843.00) (0.50)

Lesley Martin KR Ima Trashya 136.00 1 NO 136.00       136.00 (843.00) 0.00

Shirley Casey Montanas Peppy Spark 136.00 1 NO 136.00       136.00 (843.00) 0.00

Elizabeth Wilki ML First Legal Step 65.00 70.00 2 NO 70.00 65.00      135.00 (844.00) (1.00)

Steve Black Shine On My Gun 134.50 1 NO 134.50       134.50 (844.50) (0.50)

Terri McCue Swinging Tenlight 134.5 1 NO 134.50       134.50 (844.50) 0.00



NRCHA

Open Two Rein

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Jed Lawrence Shez Not Trashy 144.50 142.50 148.00 145.00 145.00 146.00 6 NO 148.00 146.00 145.00 145.00 144.50 142.50  871.00

Rebecca Lipka JMP Maximus 137.50 135.50 143.50 144.00 4 NO 144.00 143.50 137.50 135.50    560.50 (310.50) (310.50)

Matt Lipka JMP Maximus 139.00 138.00 2 NO 139.00 138.00      277.00 (594.00) (283.50)

Joe Harper Roxsanne 142.00 1 NO 142.00       142.00 (729.00) (135.00)

Brandy Johnson Bright CD Lights 138.00 1 NO 138.00       138.00 (733.00) (4.00)

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) (138.00)

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (871.00) 0.00



NRCHA

Non Pro Two Rein

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Jennifer Richards Bright CD Lights 68.50 1 NO 68.50       68.50

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) (68.50)

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (68.50) 0.00



NRCHA

Youth Cow Horse

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Dannan Ohearn Hollywood Cat Scan 141.00 136.50 2 NO 141.00 136.50      277.50

Gabby Crawford Smokin Jonez 128.00 136.00 2 NO 136.00 128.00      264.00 (13.50) (13.50)

Celia Alicea Major Adams 142.50 1 NO 142.50       142.50 (135.00) (121.50)

Chloe Rourke Reys Blue Moon 141.50 1 NO 141.50       141.50 (136.00) (1.00)

Elliana Alicea The Cats Packing 140.00 1 NO 140.00       140.00 (137.50) (1.50)

Natalee Holscher Seven S Rock Tonite 136.50 1 NO 136.50       136.50 (141.00) (3.50)

Ella DAngelica TLO Smokin Hollywood 135.50 1 NO 135.50       135.50 (142.00) (1.00)

Aurora Jones My Fancy Red Dually 126.50 1 NO 126.50       126.50 (151.00) (9.00)
0 NO        0.00 (277.50) (126.50)
0 NO        0.00 (277.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (277.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (277.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (277.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (277.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (277.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (277.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (277.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (277.50) 0.00



NRCHA

Youth Boxing

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Elliana Alicea The Cats Packin 132.00 138.00 134.00 69.50 143.50 139.00 140.50 7 YES 143.50 140.50 139.00 138.00 134.00 132.00 69.50 896.50

Celia Alicea LH Smooth Kitty 131.00 134.50 139.50 137.50 65.00 137.50 134.00 7 YES 139.50 137.50 137.50 134.50 134.00 131.00 65.00 879.00 (17.50) (17.50)

Tristan Cox Miss Poco Honey Bea 132.00 127.50 130.00 136.50 133.00 132.50 6 NO 136.50 133.00 132.50 132.00 130.00 127.50  791.50 (105.00) (87.50)

Celia Alicea The Cats Packin 142.50 137.50 140.50 3 NO 142.50 140.50 137.50     420.50 (476.00) (371.00)

Elliana Alicea LH Smooth Kitty 134.50 142.50 136.50 3 NO 142.50 136.50 134.50     413.50 (483.00) (7.00)

Aurora Jones My Fancy Red Dually 132.50 65.50 2 NO 132.50 65.50      198.00 (698.50) (215.50)

Julia Wickham MAde In Chyna 139.50 1 NO 139.50       139.50 (757.00) (58.50)

Elliana Alicea Major Adams 138.50 1 NO 138.50       138.50 (758.00) (1.00)

Carlee Sarna CCS Wild Journey 138.00 1 NO 138.00       138.00 (758.50) (0.50)

0 NO        0.00 (896.50) (138.00)

0 NO        0.00 (896.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (896.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (896.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (896.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (896.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (896.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (896.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (896.50) 0.00



NRCHA

Box Drive

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Anna Richards RG Tejons Lucky Draw 134.00 139.50 67.00 128.50 140.50 134.00 125.50 7 YES 140.50 139.50 134.00 134.00 128.50 125.50 67.00 869.00

Jill Flint Diamonds N Caicos 142.50 141.00 146.50 146.00 140.50 146.50 6 NO 146.50 146.50 146.00 142.50 141.00 140.50  863.00 (6.00) (6.00)

Kaitlin Reed Blues Lucky Spook 140.00 137.50 141.00 3 NO 141.00 140.00 137.50     418.50 (450.50) (444.50)

Sarah Canevari One Time At Bandkamp 139.50 135.50 142.50 3 NO 142.50 139.50 135.50     417.50 (451.50) (1.00)

Mandi Cain Beaus Smokin Pepto 132.00 131.00 126.00 3 NO 132.00 131.00 126.00     389.00 (480.00) (28.50)

Jeremy Cain NHFSparkysLenaTaylor 124.50 64.50 124.00 60.00 4 NO 124.50 124.00 64.50 60.00    373.00 (496.00) (16.00)

Meagan Moran HQ Reys Hot Nurse 142.50 142.50 2 NO 142.50 142.50      285.00 (584.00) (88.00)

Annie Decroix AKD Silver Smart 144.00 129.50 2 NO 144.00 129.50      273.50 (595.50) (11.50)

Billie Hill Smart Like Magic 135.00 137.00 2 NO 137.00 135.00      272.00 (597.00) (1.50)

Victoria Seip I Inherited Smarts 133.50 137.00 2 NO 137.00 133.50      270.50 (598.50) (1.50)

Nicholas Canevari Ichi Patrona 137.00 131.00 2 NO 137.00 131.00      268.00 (601.00) (2.50)

LeAnne Drybala Blueper 129.50 123.50 2 NO 129.50 123.50      253.00 (616.00) (15.00)

Maria Oglesby Dont Look Pancho 138.50 69.50 2 NO 138.50 69.50      208.00 (661.00) (45.00)

Gracie Bair Reys Precious Star 144.50 1 NO 144.50       144.50 (724.50) (63.50)

Erin Keys Dixies Reybl Yell 141.00 1 NO 141.00       141.00 (728.00) (3.50)

Krista LArouche Bet Shes A Royal Cat 136.50 1 NO 136.50       136.50 (732.50) (4.50)

Trudi Barrett Gold Playboy 134.00 1 NO 134.00       134.00 (735.00) (2.50)
0 NO        0.00 (869.00) (134.00)



NYRCHA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Anna Richards RG Tejons Lucky Draw 60.00 67.00 67.00 68.00 4 NO 68.00 67.00 67.00 60.00    262.00

Jaime Pisculli CR Got To Be Tuff 60.00 63.00 60.00 3 NO 63.00 60.00 60.00     183.00 (79.00) (79.00)

Billie Hill Smart Like Magic 67.00 60.00 2 NO 67.00 60.00      127.00 (135.00) (56.00)

Maria Oglesby Dont Look Pancho 69.50 1 NO 69.50       69.50 (192.50) (57.50)

Carol Maples Hot Mada 68.50 1 NO 68.50       68.50 (193.50) (1.00)

Emma Kuhn This Senoritas Smart 67.50 1 NO 67.50       67.50 (194.50) (1.00)

Rachel Cobb No Gun Sista 0.00 66.50 2 NO 66.50 0.00      66.50 (195.50) (1.00)

Lorelei Emmons Juan Last Cat 66.00 1 NO 66.00       66.00 (196.00) (0.50)

Melissa Miller NRR Stylsih Starlite 65.50 1 NO 65.50       65.50 (196.50) (0.50)

Skylar Allen JMP Miss Prissy Oak 0.00 61.50 2 NO 61.50 0.00      61.50 (200.50) (4.00)

Randy Niver Whizinoutchex 0.00 61.00 2 NO 61.00 0.00      61.00 (201.00) (0.50)

Charlotte Miller NRR Stylsih Starlite 60.00 1 NO 60.00       60.00 (202.00) (1.00)

LeAnne Drybala Blueper 0.00 1 NO 0.00       0.00 (262.00) (60.00)

Askley Tsaras Lukes Gray Booger 0.00 1 NO 0.00       0.00 (262.00) 0.00

Elizabeth Wilkie ML First Legal Step 0.00 1 NO 0.00       0.00 (262.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (262.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (262.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (262.00) 0.00



NYRCHA

Amateur WCH

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Chet Martin Stella Sioux Smart 60.00 128.50 132.50 131.50 4 NO 132.50 131.50 128.50 60.00    452.50

Chet Martin KS True Grit 128.50 128.00 135.50 3 NO 135.50 128.50 128.00     392.00 (60.50) (60.50)

Wendy Kuhn Sangria Time 0.00 1 NO 0.00       0.00 (452.50) (392.00)

Simoes ML First Legal Step 0.00 1 NO 0.00       0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (452.50) 0.00



NYRCHA

Amateur WCH

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Jill Flint Diamonds N Caicos 138.50 1 NO 138.50       138.50

Jacqueline Rappel Izzy 135.50 1 NO 135.50       135.50 (3.00) (3.00)

Toni Blonde Bet Shes Wright 61.00 1 NO 61.00       61.00 (77.50) (74.50)

Robin Waite I Toad You So 69.00 1 NO 69.00       69.00 (69.50) 8.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) (69.00)
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (138.50) 0.00



NYRCHA

Walk Trot

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rider Horse April June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 17 18 8 9 12 13

Lilly Whiteley Wright Oledo 68.00 68.50 70.50 69.50 71.00 72.00 6 YES 72.00 71.00 70.50 69.50 68.50 68.00  419.50

Grayci Swain LCR Catolena Pepto 71.00 70.50 71.50 71.00 73.00 5 YES 73.00 71.50 71.00 71.00 70.50   357.00 (62.50) (62.50)

Sadie Richards RG Tejons Lucky Draw 68.50 68.50 143.00 3 NO 143.00 68.50 68.50     280.00 (139.50) (77.00)

Zoe Lawrence Champ Sunshine 69.50 68.50 69.00 71.00 4 NO 71.00 69.50 69.00 68.50    278.00 (141.50) (2.00)

LeeAnn Whiteley VR Merada Gold 70.00 69.00 66.50 72.50 4 NO 72.50 70.00 69.00 66.50    278.00 (141.50) 0.00

Wade Lipka Oreo 72.00 73.00 2 NO 73.00 72.00      145.00 (274.50) (133.00)

Parker Wolfinger NHFSparkysLenaTaylor 71.50 71.50 2 NO 71.50 71.50      143.00 (276.50) (2.00)

Zayne Lipka Royal Shimmer 69.00 74.00 2 NO 74.00 69.00      143.00 (276.50) 0.00

McKenzie Meadows Yo Cat Do Dat 70.50 1 NO 70.50       70.50 (349.00) (72.50)

0 NO        0.00 (419.50) (70.50)

0 NO        0.00 (419.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (419.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (419.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (419.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (419.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (419.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (419.50) 0.00

0 NO        0.00 (419.50) 0.00



NYRCHA

Green Rider 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Anna Richards Startime Juice 128.00 137.00 65.00 139.50 134.00 66.50 141.50 136.00 142.50 9 YES 142.50 141.50 139.50 137.00 136.00 134.00 128.00 958.50

Zach Petroski Commando Dun It 131.00 136.50 133.50 130.00 137.50 139.50 138.00 136.00 8 YES 139.50 138.00 137.50 136.50 136.00 133.50 131.00 952.00 (6.50) (6.50)

Pat Gossage K Code 62.50 129.00 131.00 129.50 128.50 133.00 135.00 135.50 8 YES 135.50 135.00 133.00 131.00 129.50 129.00 128.50 921.50 (37.00) (30.50)

Skylar Allen JMP Miss Prissy Oak 123.00 126.00 131.50 134.50 4 NO 134.50 131.50 126.00 123.00    515.00 (443.50) (406.50)

Rachel Bancroft SJR Diamond Sierra 139.00 133.50 133.50 3 NO 139.00 133.50 133.50     406.00 (552.50) (109.00)

Kailyn Truskey Stella Sioux Smart 69.50 130.50 135.50 3 NO 135.50 130.50 69.50     335.50 (623.00) (70.50)

Randy Niver Whiznoutchex 127.00 123.00 65.00 3 NO 127.00 123.00 65.00     315.00 (643.50) (20.50)

Martin Justick Peeka Snow Bunny 138.00 141.50 2 NO 141.50 138.00      279.50 (679.00) (35.50)

Jessica McCann Pennies Gotta Gun 132.00 137.50 2 NO 137.50 132.00      269.50 (689.00) (10.00)

Katie Widmer Pearls Moonshine 129.5 140 2 NO 140.00 129.50      269.50 (689.00) 0.00

Melissa Miller NRR Stylish Starlite 133.00 134.50 2 NO 134.50 133.00      267.50 (691.00) (2.00)

Kayla Swain LCR Catolena Pepto 66.50 122.50 2 NO 122.50 66.50      189.00 (769.50) (78.50)

Heather Fiero DFN Gottalotta Chrome 140.50 1 NO 140.50       140.50 (818.00) (48.50)

Justine Wood CD Road 133.00 1 NO 133.00       133.00 (825.50) (7.50)

Meghan Wiberg MKS Black Archer 132.00 1 NO 132.00       132.00 (826.50) (1.00)

Rachel Bancroft ZBOML 129.5 1 NO 129.50       129.50 (829.00) (2.50)

Meghan Wiberg Flashy Fritzideous 123.00 1 NO 123.00       123.00 (835.50) (6.50)

Quinn Sharkey Smart Spookin 72.00 1 NO 72.00       72.00 (886.50) (51.00)

Julie Houston Little Midnight Gal 69.00 1 NO 69.00       69.00 (889.50) (3.00)

Jessie Szary Girls Guns N Money 66.00 1 NO 66.00       66.00 (892.50) (3.00)

Ashley Tsaras Lukes Gray Booger 0 1 NO 0.00       0.00 (958.50) (66.00)

0.00



NYRCHA

Green Youth

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Tristan Cox Miss Poco Honey Bea 136.00 139.50 133.50 137.50 137.00 138.00 134.50 7 YES 139.50 138.00 137.50 137.00 136.00 134.50 133.50 956.00

Mylee Whiteley VR Merada Gold 130.00 129.00 72.00 132.50 4 NO 132.50 130.00 129.00 72.00    463.50 (492.50) (492.50)

Charlotte Miller Taboos Smart Chic 129.00 141.50 144.00 3 NO 144.00 141.50 129.00     414.50 (541.50) (49.00)

Martin Justick Peeka Snow Bunny 137.50 137.50 2 NO 137.50 137.50      275.00 (681.00) (139.50)

Isaac Haislip Docs Genuine Chrome 136.50 133.00 2 NO 136.50 133.00      269.50 (686.50) (5.50)

Preslee Everett Blueper 122.50 134.00 2 NO 134.00 122.50      256.50 (699.50) (13.00)

Lorelei Emmons Juan Last Cat 131.00 1 NO 131.00       131.00 (825.00) (125.50)

Kailyn Truskey Stella Sious Smart 126.00 1 NO 126.00       126.00 (830.00) (5.00)
0 NO        0.00 (956.00) (126.00)
0 NO        0.00 (956.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (956.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (956.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (956.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (956.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (956.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (956.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (956.00) 0.00
0 NO        0.00 (956.00) 0.00



NYRCHA

Green Rider 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Pat Gossage K Code 134.50 135.00 130.00 133.50 126.00 69.50 126.50 140.50 8 YES 140.50 135.00 134.50 133.50 130.00 126.50 126.00 926.00

Dana Grafft Last Bottle of Beer 123.00 127.00 2 NO 127.00 123.00 250.00 (676.00) (676.00)

Lorelei Emmons Juan Last Cat 134.00 1 NO 134.00 134.00 (792.00) (116.00)

Julie Houston Little Midnight Gal 128.00 1 NO 0.00 (926.00) (134.00)
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (926.00) 0.00



NYRCHA

Green Horse Box

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rider Horse April May June July Aug Sept X Shown Qualified? Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Score 7 Total To Top To Next

15 16 6 7 17 18 8 9 12 13 23 24

Anna Richards RG Tejons Lucky Draw 131.50 69.50 70.00 68.50 139.50 135.50 127.50 7 YES 139.50 135.50 131.50 127.50 70.00 69.50 68.50 742.00

Randy Niver Whiznoutchex 128.00 60.00 123.00 3 NO 128.00 123.00 60.00 311.00 (431.00) (431.00)

Skyler Lawson Dynamite Baby Te 130.00 128.00 2 NO 130.00 128.00 258.00 (484.00) (53.00)

Steve Lanvit One Stylish Sizzle 123.00 130.50 2 NO 130.50 123.00 253.50 (488.50) (4.50)

Skyler Lawson High Sign Peppy 133.00 68.00 2 NO 133.00 68.00 201.00 (541.00) (52.50)

Marcelo Guzman One Destined Gun 136.50 1 NO 136.50 136.50 (605.50) (64.50)

Heather Fiero DFN Gottalotta Chrome 128.50 1 NO 128.50 128.50 (613.50) (8.00)

Ashley Tsaras Lukes Gray Booger 63.00 1 NO 63.00 63.00 (679.00) (65.50)

Maeve Sharkey Cow Turnin Cat 62.00 1 NO 62.00 62.00 (680.00) (1.00)
0 NO 0.00 (742.00) (62.00)
0 NO 0.00 (742.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (742.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (742.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (742.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (742.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (742.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (742.00) 0.00
0 NO 0.00 (742.00) 0.00


